Batote Market Prices Today

’ Commodity leG Price]lQ Price]Max Price|Min Price]Prev Price]Last Arrival
Green Chilli - Green Chilly 14600 | 4,600.00|4,700.00 || 4,500.00 |4,600.00 [2025-11-06
Onion - Other 12500  |2,500.00/2,600.00 ||2,400.00 |2,500.00 [2025-11-06
IPomegranate - Other 19200  |9,200.00/ 9,400.00 | 9,000.00 |9,200.00 [2025-11-06
[Banana - Other 14700 | 4,700.00| 4,800.00 || 4,600.00 |4,700.00 ||2025-11-06
Bhindi(LadiesFinger) - Other  [27.00 | 2,700.00| 2,800.00 ||2,600.00 |2,700.00 ||2025-11-06
Brinjal - Other 12300 | 2,300.00| 2,400.00 |2,200.00 |2,300.00 ||2025-11-06
|Cabbage - Other (2100 | 2,100.00| 2,200.00 ||2,000.00 |2,100.00 ||2025-11-06
Capsicum 13600  3,600.00|3,700.00 | 3,500.00 |3,600.00 [2025-11-06
Raddish - Other 11900  |1,900.00 2,000.00 || 1,800.00 |1,900.00 [2025-11-06
Tomato - Other 12400  |2,400.002,500.00 | 2,300.00 |2,400.00 [2025-11-06
Cucumbar(K heera) - Other 12200 |2,200.00| 2,300.00 |2,100.00 |2,200.00 ||2025-11-06
Knool Khol - Other 12400 | 2,400.00| 2,500.00 |2,300.00 |2,400.00 ||2025-11-06
|Potato - Other 12200 | 2,200.00| 2,300.00 ||2,100.00 |2,200.00 ||2025-11-06
/Apple - Other 13200 |3,200.00| 3,400.00 ||3,000.00 |3,200.00 ||2025-11-06
Carrot 12500  |2,500.00| 2,600.00 |2,400.00 |2,500.00 [2025-10-20
|Pear(Marasebu) - Other 19200  |9,200.00/ 9,400.00 | 9,000.00 |9,200.00 [2025-10-13
IMango - Other 169.00 |6,900.00| 7,000.00 | 6,800.00 |6,900.00 [2025-09-29
|Pear(Marasebu) - Pears 14200 | 4,200.00| 4,300.00 | 4,100.00 |4,200.00 ||2025-09-03
LLemon 19100 |9,100.00/ 9,200.00 |9,000.00 |9,100.00 ||2025-07-09
\Water Melon - Other 12400 | 2,400.00| 2,500.00 ||2,300.00 ||2,400.00 ||2025-07-07
|Apricot(Jardalu/K humani) - Other | 41.00 | 4,100.00| 4,200.00 || 4,000.00 |4,100.00 |2025-07-05
[Plum - Other 13900  3,900.004,000.00 | 3,800.00 |3,900.00 [2025-07-05
Onion - Nasik 12200 2,200.002,300.00 || 2,100.00 |2,200.00 [2025-06-27
Bitter gourd - Other 14200 | 4,200.00| 4,400.00 | 4,000.00 |4,200.00 ||2025-06-17
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Karbuja(Musk Melon) - Karbhuja | 32.00 | 3,200.00| 3,400.00 || 3,000.00 |3,200.00 |2025-06-13
|Grapes - Other /5700 | 5,700.00 5,900.00 |5,500.00 |5,700.00 ||2025-06-13
Bottle gourd - Other 12000 | 2,000.00| 2,200.00 | 1,800.00 |2,000.00 ||2025-05-21
IRound gourd - Other 11400 | 1,400.00| 1,500.00 | 1,300.00 | 1,400.00 |2025-05-20
Papaya - Other (2750 | 2,750.00) 3,000.00 ||2,500.00 ||2,750.00 ||2025-05-05
|Cauliflower - Other 11600 | 1,600.00/ 1,700.00 || 1,500.00 |1,600.00 ([2025-05-03
Turnip - Other 11500 | 1,500.00/ 1,600.00 || 1,400.00 |1,500.00 ([2025-04-07
|Peas Wet - Other 12300  |2,300.00 2,400.00 || 2,200.00 |2,300.00 [2025-04-07
Pumpkin - Other 12300  2,300.00|2,500.00 |2,100.00 |2,300.00 |2025-03-12
Capsicum - Other 13600 | 3,600.00] 3,800.00 ||3,400.00 |3,600.00 ||2025-01-17
Kinnow 14700 | 4,700.00| 4,800.00 || 4,600.00 | 4,700.00 ||2023-03-06
Guava - Other 14500 | 4,500.005,000.00 || 4,000.00 |4,500.00 [2023-02-25
lIndian Beans (Seam) 13200  3,200.00| 3,400.00 | 3,000.00 |3,200.00 ([2022-12-07
|French Beans (Frasbean) 17500 | 7,500.00|8,000.00 |7,000.00 |8200.00 [2022-11-04
|Potato - Desi 12200 |2,200.00| 2,400.00 || 2,000.00 |2,200.00 ([2022-08-05

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive



https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/karbuja-musk-melon-karbhuja/batote
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/grapes-other/batote
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bottle-gourd-other/batote
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/round-gourd-other/batote
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/papaya-other/batote
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cauliflower-other/batote
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/turnip-other/batote
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/peas-wet-other/batote
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/pumpkin-other/batote
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/capsicum-other/batote
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/kinnow-kinnow/batote
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/guava-other/batote
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/indian-beans-seam-indian-beans-seam/batote
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/french-beans-frasbean-french-beans-frasbean/batote
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/potato-desi/batote
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/batote

